has issued Provisional i^ansion i'ayraent Order 

No.PPO/B707882946 dated ,1.1989 -herein the

under-noted renarks have been incorporated.

Entire amount of Belief @ 13vj v;ith effect 

from 1.2 .1988 is to be adjusted in every month 

against outstanding amount of Ti,47 ,724 .42  

(Rupees Forty seven thousand seven hundred 

twenty four and paise forty two only). A photo 

stat copy of tne ^Provisional Pension Payment 

order is enclosed and is marked as Annexure No. 2.

4 .20  That the iV.anager (Acctt. ), State Bank of 

India, Main Branch, Lucknow had referred the
I

matter to the i*’inancial Advisor and Chief